10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Points

3891
3512
3405
3197
3172
3005
2734
2632
2561
2438
2400
2098
2097
2013
1954
1871
1542
1498
1408
1340
1245

Players

Maxfull
Maverick
Monstre2278
Nocona
Gahak

Kiki

N8STAR
babis1980
Lautre
minal9671967
Swadelco
bet6thstreet
mudboy.be
Lemonjuice74
leherol3
Vedette
Complice
Tokyo

Orhan
Cosmicbat

azar2bxl

mardi 23 février 2021

Part.

17
19
18
19
19
18
12
15
17
12
12
12
14
15
14
13
10

Pokerstars

maxfull032
ST.MAVERICK421
Monstre2278
Nocona63
Scoumoune_be
3Titzen 3
N8STAR
babis1980
wokia67
minal9671967
Swadelco
bet6thstreet
mudboy.be
Lemonjuice74
lehero1l3
vedettel1311
complice510
Tokyovibes
NEZIR1982
cosmicbat

azar2bxl|

URBAN Online 1.0

BRUSSELS

1 2 1
3 1
2 2
1
1 2
1 2 1
1 2
1 1 2
1 1
1
2 2 1
1
1
1 1
1
1
1
1
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22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

Points

1231
1192
1169
1099
1068
1025
1024
887
855
850
737
717
715
678
642
640
584
583
572
566
539
505
487
465
447
412
373
361
305
290
249
231
228

Players

kativr

Halpi
alced011
bulrot4
Oliclara
belgijanac
Sergelacques
Laurent Syn
Darkside
Djem
Cathebpc
Vinster Nash
AkDePique
Viking2win
dorian1020
sparkledonk
Leguerrier
varguez
Jackie-cats
Plouc369
Boulzor444
moi4444
Eric
OksYLady11
laurayvan
4ringsdude
Kupi_Ale
fishdeluxx
flugeltje05
bison5200329
trickytriii
tutufff

lorlivi20

mardi 23 février 2021

Part.
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Pokerstars 1st

kativr

chers1961

alced011

bulrot4

oliclara

belgijanac

SergeJacques 1
[Neo]SinR]

patvarl

djem1070

Cathebpc 1
Pas_Nash

AkDePique

viking2win

dorian1020 1
sparkledonk 1
Guerrier 007

varguez 1
jackie-cats

plouc369

Boulzor444

moi4444

Galiad

OksYLady11

laurayvan

4ringsdude

Kupi_Ale

fishdeluxx

flugeltje05

bison5200329

trickytriii

tutufff

lorlivi20

2nd  3rd 4th

1 1
2
1
1 1
1
1
1
1
1
1
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5th



Points Players
>5 217 awoj
56 207 whcd27
57 200 Zorglub2601
o 162 Remake Emer
59 151 Spinak23
60 145 Fparadize
61 144 Soussi
62 127 Leysen1880
63 125 Aironlady
64 105 Biocan
65 100 neocab

mardi 23 février 2021

Part.

= N R

Pokerstars 1st 2nd

awoj

whcd27
Zorglub2601
Remake Emer
Spinak23
Fparadize
ssoussii
Leysen1880
Aironlady
Biocan

neoabs

3rd

4th
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5th



